Position

Supervisor-District V

Supervisor's Field
Representative V

Supervisor's Field
Representative |

Supervisors Field
Representative Aide

Supervisor's Field
Representative |

Other Positions Held

County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department Total Wages

Board of Supervisors- $136,645
District 5

Board of Supervisors- $89,160
District 5

Board of Supervisors- $33,692
District 5

Board of Supervisors- $12,846
District 5

Board of Supervisors- $8,548
District 5

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$86,011

$65,106

$15,539

$2,516

$0



